
Profile of Indigenous Students at BCIT
The following report provides informaƟon about Indigenous students who were enroled at BCIT in program or course acƟviƟes.

Gender Five Year Historical Trends

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
Female
Male
Total 1,739

1,083
656

1,685
1,043
642

1,553
995
558

1,475
1,008
467

1,438
998
440

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
17 years and under
18 TO 21
22 TO 24
25 TO 29
30 TO 39
40 TO 49
50 TO 64
65 years and older
Total 1,738

4
80
195
471
425
263
272
28

1,685
1
77
190
425
403
282
281
26

1,553
1
67
184
412
334
251
276
28

1,475
0
74
149
397
342
231
259
23

1,438
1
88
140
359
341
233
250
26

Age Groupings

Enrolment by ClassificaƟon of InstrucƟonal Program (CIP) Clusters

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

Arts and Sciences

Business and Management

Developmental

EducaƟon

Engineering and Applied Sciences

Health

Human and Social Services

Trades

Visual and Performing Arts

Total 1,948

23

764

24

310

381

3

66

285

92

1,845

22

733

13

283

377

2

67

267

81

1,733

21

726

23

239

321

2

58

267

76

1,702

15

794

21

232

263

2

48

250

77

1,625

7

748

18

226

281

1

66

204

74

Enrolment by CredenƟal Type

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
Advanced CerƟficate
Advanced Diploma
ApprenƟceship
Bachelor Degree
CerƟficate
Diploma
Graduate CerƟficate
Masters Degree
Other
Short CerƟficate
Total 1,943

27
910
2
2

206
362
73
299
10
52

1,850
18
823
0
0

213
350
60
320
5
61

1,733
29
732
0
0

203
357
56
321
2
33

1,702
17
682
0
0

206
406
54
303
4
30

1,625
19
688
0
0

175
383
64
268
3
25

Enrolment by BCIT School

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

School of Business

School of CompuƟng &
Academic Studies
School of ConstrucƟon &
the Environment

School of Energy

School of Health Sciences

School of TransportaƟon

Other

Total 1,920

903

82

110

174

449

38

164

1,845

816

120

103

160

457

39

150

1,728

726

127

80

168

424

42

161

1,702

674

114

83

188

435

40

168

1,625

698

77

71

183

429

34

133

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

Cariboo-North

Lower Mainland / Southwest

Thompson-Okanagan-Kootenay

Vancouver Island

Other

Total 1,390

9

164

197

839

181

1,351

10

153

193

817

178

1,255

15

138

180

765

157

1,178

14

139

174

705

146

1,160

9

133

159

683

176

School District Regions Where Students AƩended K-12
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(35%)Male

(65%)

Note: Gender responses that are unknown or undeclared are not included in the counts.

Note: Age responses that are unknown or undeclared are not included in the counts.

Note: Students can be enroled in more than one CIP Cluster within a reporƟng year.

Note: School District responses that are unknown or undeclared are not included in the counts.

Note: Students can be enroled in more than one credenƟal type within a reporƟng year.
"Other" indicates students studying part-Ɵme in an undeclared program/general studies.

Note: Totals will differ from Enrolment by CIP Cluster table due to grouping of data.
Students can be enroled in more than one school within a reporƟng year.
"Other" indicates students studying part-Ɵme in an undeclared program/general studies.

Source: Ministry of Advanced EducaƟons Central Data Warehouse. hƩps://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/educaƟon-training/post-secondary-educaƟon/data-research/post-secondary-central-data-warehouse
Note: Indigenous status is self-declared by student. Figures are based on domesƟc student data only.
Facts & Figures data is based on fiscal year periods, and will not match totals used in InsƟtuƟonal Accountability Plan & Report.
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